
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Sunday, 07 July 2024

Trainer Dist

395 meters

 575052 Woodside Star Graham Smith 1 1,2,1 3/1/2 9 29/04/22 D Y 1 252.00 1 395m

 555681 Victa Marli Ronald Schadow 1 1,1,1 3/1/2 29 17/02/21 B Y Y 11 307.00 2 395m

 573489 Beast Cut Loose Craig Jaensch 1 5,7,5 3/1/2 11 12/02/22 D Y 159.00 3 395m

 555828 Miracle To Excel Paul Rehmann 2 4,3,2 4/1/2 7 24/02/21 D Y 3 154.00 4 395m

 565116 Yvonne's Pick Yvonne King 1 1,6,4 4/1/2 5 18/11/21 D Y Y 11 146.00 5 395m

 571411 Wilder Tracie Price 1 1,4,1 4/1/2 9 16/04/22 D Y 13 296.00 6 395m

 552358 Katoni Aroha Hemingway 1 7,6,8 4/1/2 21 13/12/20 D Y 105.00 7 395m

 555208 Fantastic Maggie Madalyn Schulz 2 5,2,6 4/1/1 7 10/02/21 B Y 123.00 8 395m
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 568910 Spice Boy Leslie Stewart 2 1,3,8 5/1 5 15/02/22 D Y Y 1 219.00 1 395m

 559246 Fiorano Cameron Forshaw 2 2,1,2 5/1 15 02/03/21 D Y 3 346.00 2 395m

 557885 Victa Kerle Ronald Schadow 1 2,2,4 5/1 13 26/04/21 B Y Y 3 207.00 3 395m

 560824 Minty Box Kim Johnstone 1 1,3,2 5/1 14 03/06/21 D 11 354.00 4 395m

 565397 Ebon Coast Kim Johnstone 1 1,1,4 5/1 9 14/08/21 D 11 237.00 5 395m

 544725 Terrific Molly David Peckham 1 1,3,5 5/1 8 03/04/20 B Y 11 144.00 6 395m

 572629 Myall Jack Tracie Price 1 1,4,1 5/1 11 18/01/22 D 13 260.00 7 395m

 568717 Hidden Stones Bronwyn Welsh 2 2,5,1 5/1 10 01/12/21 D 14 190.00 8 395m

 569531 Aston Western Troy Hammerstein 1 8,7,1 5/1 8 24/02/22 D 17 138.00 9 395m

 553497 Solace Darren Petersen 1 6,4,6 5/1 13 01/10/20 D 165.00 10 395m

 552918 Bourne Nicko David Peckham 1 4,2,4(FEL) 5/1 10 18/12/20 D Y Y 159.00 11 395m

 558541 Gossamer Trevor Sargent 1 6,1,4 5/1 10 26/04/21 B Y Y 148.00 12 395m

 556390 Crackerjack King Darren Petersen 1 6,3,5 5/1 11 16/11/20 D 144.00 13 395m

 573492 Street Beast Craig Jaensch 1 5,7,4 5/1 4 12/02/22 D Y 137.00 14 395m

 585964 Numerous Douglas Hammerstein 1 6,7,3 5/1 9 22/05/22 D 135.00 15 395m

 550906 Fentons Rise Bronwyn Welsh 1 5,5,7 5/1 7 17/08/20 B 120.00 16 395m

 566893 Lakeview Vincent Troy Hammerstein 1 7,8,8 5/1 7 20/09/21 D 102.00 17 395m

 573695 Highway Aroha Hemingway 2 6,8,7 5/1 4 16/03/22 D 91.00 18 395m
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 579129 Parrakie Cameron Butcher 1 1,4,2 6 1 16/12/22 B Y Y 1 129.60 1 395m

 572220 Chester Keeping Kim Johnstone 1 3,1,3 6 5 04/05/22 D Y 3 191.00 2 395m

 569107 Murphy Mclaren Tania Foster 1 2,4,6 6 1 18/02/22 D Y Y 3 176.00 3 395m

 574489 Woodside Viking Graham Smith 1 2,3,3 6 1 17/04/22 D Y 3 161.00 4 395m

 573889 Rev Michael Darren Petersen 2 1,1,6 6 2 08/03/22 D 11 152.00 5 395m

 576795 Fantastic Maxine Elizabeth Chegia 1 1,4,2 6 1 19/09/22 B Y 13 152.00 6 395m

 568051 Weblec Marquise Damien Smith 1 3,8,8 6 2 11/11/21 B 14 222.00 7 395m

 571184 More Boost Rico Darren Petersen 1 2,2,2 6 2 23/01/22 D 14 212.00 8 395m

 558861 Myall Man Tracie Price 2 3,5,3 6 6 23/02/21 D 14 207.00 9 395m

 577765 Solid Ground Paul Hammerstein 1 3,1,5 6 4 19/07/22 D 14 188.00 10 395m

 567053 Send It Sammy Yvonne King 1 2,7,5 6 4 07/01/22 B Y Y 14 137.00 11 395m

 562764 On The Northerns Tony Hinrichsen 1 8,6,2 6 7 19/05/21 D Y 15 184.00 12 395m

 565336 Cherry Lane Cameron Forshaw 1 4,1,3 6 4 30/10/21 B Y 17 224.00 13 395m

 570291 Mooball Tracie Price 1 2,1,2 6 2 21/03/22 B Y 17 198.00 14 395m

 566488 Barra Banjo Tracie Price 1 2,1,4 6 3 12/12/21 D Y 17 174.00 15 395m

 577877 Rivia Zoro Paul Hammerstein 1 6,1,4 6 2 25/07/22 D 17 134.40 16 395m

 574494 Gold Loki Graham Smith 1 6,5,1 6 3 17/04/22 B Y 17 117.00 17 395m

 566172 Fantastic Helga Elizabeth Chegia 1 2,6,7 6 4 10/12/21 B Y 190.00 18 395m

 572058 Victa Debbie Ronald Schadow 2 4,3,4 6 2 03/05/22 B Y Y 170.00 19 395m

 564682 Survive The Fury Tony Hinrichsen 1 2,6,4 6 2 06/11/21 D Y Y 161.00 20 395m

 567725 Zinfandel Cooper Cherylee Barber 1 3,1,4 6 5 23/01/22 D Y Y 160.00 21 395m

 566492 Starvin' Marvin Tracie Price 1 6,4,6 6 4 12/12/21 D Y 159.00 22 395m

 567723 Zinfandel Macy Cherylee Barber 1 5,3,4 6 2 23/01/22 B Y Y 148.00 23 395m

 577419 Wrong Way Fury Tony Hinrichsen 2 2,4,3 6 1 19/10/22 B Y Y 145.00 24 395m

 565629 Forgotten Fury Tony Hinrichsen 1 4,5,4 6 1 04/12/21 B Y Y 132.00 25 395m

 568521 Sugar Bowl Rose Aroha Hemingway 1 7,4,8 6 6 22/11/21 B 129.00 26 395m

 567761 Zip Along Lulu Tony Hinrichsen 2 8,4,7 6 6 19/01/22 B Y Y 117.00 27 395m

 567787 Compton Lass Tracie Price 1 4,4,3 6 7 21/01/22 B Y Y 109.00 28 395m

 566483 Sooner Or Later Tracie Price 1 6,6,3 6 2 12/12/21 D Y 89.00 29 395m
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 576327 Obliterated Lauren Harris 1 3,8,3 M/1 27/08/22 D Y 3 116.53 1 395m

 575515 Sunset Chaser Yvonne King 1 3,2,4 M/1 27/07/22 D Y Y 14 122.67 2 395m

 573158 Allinga Amy Yvonne King 1 3,4,5 M/1 02/06/22 B Y Y 14 98.00 3 395m

 577147 Copper Town Paul Barry 2 5,4,4 M/1 02/10/22 D Y Y 19 86.00 4 395m

 576741 Bourne Swift David Peckham 1 M/1 14/09/22 B Y Y 5 395m

 577148 Copper Country Paul Barry 1 4,5,3 M/1 02/10/22 D Y Y 130.00 6 395m

 576075 Marinoff Paul Barry 1 5,4,3 M/1 15/07/22 B Y Y 128.00 7 395m

 579127 Tungkillo Cameron Butcher 1 6,4,2 M/1 16/12/22 B Y Y 98.13 8 395m
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 555681 Victa Marli Ronald Schadow 2 1,1,1 3/1/2 29 17/02/21 B Y Y 1 307.00 1 455m

 554365 Long Haul Kiah Hurley 1 1,2,3 3/1/2 20 25/11/20 D Y 2 380.00 2 455m

 571414 Wild Banker Tracie Price 1 2,1,1 4/1/2 18 16/04/22 D Y 17 261.00 3 455m
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 579126 Kilkerran Cameron Butcher 1 1,3,3 5/1 2 16/12/22 B Y Y 1 228.00 1 455m

 568717 Hidden Stones Bronwyn Welsh 1 2,5,1 5/1 10 01/12/21 D 3 190.00 2 455m

 547400 That'll Do Neo Madalyn Schulz 1 2,4,7 5/1 10 25/03/20 D Y 4 198.00 3 455m

 554823 Rhonda Wine Madalyn Schulz 2 5,2,2 5/1 6 05/12/20 B Y 9 248.00 4 455m

 559246 Fiorano Cameron Forshaw 1 2,1,2 5/1 15 02/03/21 D Y 10 346.00 5 455m

 569079 Mallee Storm Cameron Butcher 1 1,1,5 5/1 4 16/02/22 D Y Y 11 238.00 6 455m

 572054 Victa Chrissy Ronald Schadow 2 1,2,4 5/1 6 03/05/22 B Y Y 11 186.00 7 455m

 544725 Terrific Molly David Peckham 2 1,3,5 5/1 8 03/04/20 B Y 11 144.00 8 455m

 571415 Wild Star Tracie Price 1 1,1,1 5/1 9 16/04/22 B Y 12 240.00 9 455m

 563598 Terrific Bobby Elizabeth Chegia 1 2,5,1 5/1 8 29/09/21 D Y Y 17 232.00 10 455m

 569531 Aston Western Troy Hammerstein 2 8,7,1 5/1 8 24/02/22 D 17 138.00 11 455m

 550671 Immense Madalyn Schulz 1 6,6,2 5/1 13 17/07/20 B Y 234.00 12 455m

 579128 Yumali Cameron Butcher 1 4,4,8 5/1 3 16/12/22 B Y Y 200.00 13 455m

 567760 Jukebox Duke Tony Hinrichsen 2 8,4,2 5/1 14 19/01/22 D Y Y 188.00 14 455m

 555828 Miracle To Excel Paul Rehmann 1 4,3,2 5/1 7 24/02/21 D Y 154.00 15 455m

 555208 Fantastic Maggie Madalyn Schulz 1 5,2,6 5/1 7 10/02/21 B Y 123.00 16 455m

 550906 Fentons Rise Bronwyn Welsh 2 5,5,7 5/1 7 17/08/20 B 120.00 17 455m

 566893 Lakeview Vincent Troy Hammerstein 2 7,8,8 5/1 7 20/09/21 D 102.00 18 455m
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 562565 Tak Mashido Cameron Forshaw 1 2,1,4 6 2 08/07/21 D Y Y 3 207.00 1 455m

 575053 Woodside Frankie Graham Smith 1 2,3,7 6 4 29/04/22 B Y 3 194.00 2 455m

 577199 King Toby Yvonne King 1 1,2,2 6 3 06/10/22 D Y Y 11 231.00 3 455m

 559744 Urana Lightning Kim Johnstone 1 1,1,3 6 6 01/03/21 D Y 11 222.00 4 455m

 568910 Spice Boy Leslie Stewart 1 1,3,8 6 5 15/02/22 D Y Y 11 219.00 5 455m

 567197 Captain Rosie David Peckham 1 1,2,4 6 8 25/12/21 B Y Y 11 216.00 6 455m

 573889 Rev Michael Darren Petersen 1 1,1,6 6 2 08/03/22 D 11 152.00 7 455m

 568051 Weblec Marquise Damien Smith 2 3,8,8 6 2 11/11/21 B 14 222.00 8 455m

 558861 Myall Man Tracie Price 1 3,5,3 6 6 23/02/21 D 14 207.00 9 455m

 569108 Tailored Mclaren Tania Foster 1 5,4,1 6 3 18/02/22 D Y Y 17 231.00 10 455m

 573765 Kisses For Amy Penelope Sargent 2 6,4,4 6 6 11/06/22 B Y Y 252.00 11 455m

 572058 Victa Debbie Ronald Schadow 1 4,3,4 6 2 03/05/22 B Y Y 170.00 12 455m

 573885 Rev Querida Douglas Hammerstein 1 7,2,4 6 3 08/03/22 B 166.80 13 455m

 563597 Pat Mustard Trevor Sargent 1 5,5,8 6 1 29/09/21 D Y Y 164.00 14 455m

 571409 Wild Milly Tracie Price 1 4,7,6 6 5 16/04/22 B Y 131.00 15 455m

 576789 Terrific Izzy Elizabeth Chegia 1 5,5,4 6 2 19/09/22 B Y Y 122.00 16 455m

 573695 Highway Aroha Hemingway 1 6,8,7 6 4 16/03/22 D 91.00 17 455m
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 554365 Long Haul Kiah Hurley 2 1,2,3 5/1 20 25/11/20 D Y 2 380.00 1 530m

 554823 Rhonda Wine Madalyn Schulz 1 5,2,2 5/1 6 05/12/20 B Y 9 248.00 2 530m

 567002 Balonne Boy Adrien Chevalier 1 4,2,3 5/1 14 03/10/20 D Y 18 298.00 3 530m

 567760 Jukebox Duke Tony Hinrichsen 1 8,4,2 5/1 14 19/01/22 D Y Y 188.00 4 530m

 566173 Fantastic Ada Elizabeth Chegia 1 3,4,3 5/1 11 10/12/21 B Y 182.00 5 530m

 554634 Lakeview Lottie Darren Petersen 2 5,3,6 5/1 5 17/11/20 B 126.00 6 530m
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 573885 Rev Querida Douglas Hammerstein 2 7,2,4 6 3 08/03/22 B 166.80 1 530m
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 539030 Warringah Bale David Peckham 2 1,2,1 5/1 12 02/11/19 D Y 11 266.00 1 680m

 562429 Mixed Dozen Cameron Forshaw 1 5,4,2 5/1 6 15/05/21 D 145.00 2 680m

 554634 Lakeview Lottie Darren Petersen 1 5,3,6 5/1 5 17/11/20 B 126.00 3 680m
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 556674 Boom Boom Jinx Michael Giniotis 1 1,1,1 5/1 14 19/03/21 D Y Y 10 335.00 1 530m

 539030 Warringah Bale David Peckham 1 1,2,1 5/1 12 02/11/19 D Y 11 266.00 2 530m

 572054 Victa Chrissy Ronald Schadow 1 1,2,4 5/1 6 03/05/22 B Y Y 11 186.00 3 530m

 550198 Adhana Rico Cameron Forshaw 1 3,5,2 5/1 27 17/07/20 D Y 14 332.00 4 530m

 548369 Fat Boy's Lucky Trevor Sargent 1 4,2,4 5/1 10 25/07/20 D Y 160.00 5 530m
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 569109 Lyla Mclaren Tania Foster 1 3,5,3 6 4 18/02/22 B Y Y 14 242.00 1 530m

 573765 Kisses For Amy Penelope Sargent 1 6,4,4 6 6 11/06/22 B Y Y 252.00 2 530m
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